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Application.

Reference

4/07/2580/0

4/07/2622/0

4/07/2628/0

4/07/2629/0

4/07/2630/0

4/07/2640/0

Decided...

11/12/2007

13/12/2007

11/12/2007

11/12/2007

11/12/2007

13/12/2007

Description of Proposal..

HAIG COLLIERY, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

IMPROVEMENTS TO

PEDESTRIAN CYCLIST AND

VEHICULAR, ACCESS AND CAR

PARKING ENVIRONMENTAL

ENHANCEMENTS, AND

IMPLEMENTATIONS OF SITE

FURNITURE SEATING,

LAND ADJACENT TO, LINGLA
BANK, FRIZINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 54
NOo DWELLINGS, PROVISION
OF, ASSOCIATED ROADS AND
PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

Arlecdon and
Frizington

Arlecdon and
Frizington

JUNCTION OF, FRIZINGTON
ROAD/ MILL STREET,,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF
SUPPORTING COLUMN FOR
CCTV CAMERA

JUNCTION OF, LAPSTONE Millom
ROAD/, NEWTON STREET,,

MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

INSTALLATION OF

SUPPORTING COLUMN FOR

CCTV CAMERA

HARBOURSIDE, WHITEHAVEN, Whitehaven
CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF
SUPPORTING COLUMN FOR

CCTV CAMERA

SPUNHAM FARM, THE HILL,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CONVERT
BARN INTO 2 DWELLINGS,
ERECT DETACHED, GARAGE,
INSTALL SEPTIC TANK AND
OIL STORAGE TANK, (REMOVE
MODERN BLOCKED WALLED

Parish........

Millom without
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COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL
-, REGENERATION

STORY LAND & DEVELOPMENT,
HILLCREST AVENUE,
CARLISLE, CUMBRIA CAl
2Q3]

LEISURE & ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES, COPELAND
BOROUGH COUNCIL,
WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL
PARK, MORESBY PARKS

LEISURE & ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES, COPELAND
BOROUGH COUNCIL,
WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL
PARK, MORESBY PARKS

LEISURE & ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES, COPELAND
BOROUGH COUNCIL,
WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL
PARK, MORESBY PARKS

DL, SL &C J FOX,
SPUNHAM FARM, THE HILL,
MILLOM

09:53:22 18 Dec 2007

Decision............ Made BY.........
Approved with Committee
Conditions

Approved with Committee
Conditions

Approved with Committee
Conditions

Approved with Committee
Conditions

Approved with Committee
Conditions

Approved with Committee

Conditions



4/07/2644/0

4/07/2646/0

4/07/2647/0

4/07/2648/0

4/07/2650/0

4/07/2657/0

4/07/2661/0

4/07/2664/0

12/12/2007

11/12/2007

10/12/2007

12/12/2007

10/12/2007

13/12/2007

13/12/2007

12/12/2007

LEAN-TOS)

PLOT D, ROWLEE COTTAGE,
NETHERTOWN, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., DETACHED
DWELLING

2, THE RETREAT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
SUB-STANDARD GARAGE, ,
ERECTION OF NEW DOUBLE
GARAGE

CUMBRIA LODGE HOTEL, 58,
GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE,,
CUMBRIA., THREE WOODEN
GAZEBOS IN BEER GARDEN,
INCLUDING, ONE FOR USE AS
A SMOKING SHELTER

17, DUKE STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE TO FAST
FOOD TAKE-AWAY

PLOT 37A, LANGHORN COURT,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF ADDITIONAL
TWO STOREY DETACHED,
DWELLING ON APPROVED
PLANNING PERMISSION,
4/06/2139

PLOT 2, BLYTHE PLACE
GARDENS, SEAMILL LANE,,

ST BEES, CUMBRIA., NEW
DWELLING
PEARS HOUSE, HARBOURSIDE,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
CONSERVATION AREA CONSENT
FOR DEMOLITION

OUTRIGGS, OUTRIGG, ST
BEES, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE

PA_DECD.TXT

Lowside Quarter

whitehaven

Seascale

whitehaven

Egremont

St Bees

wh1itehaven

St Bees
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MR A KENMARE, ROCK LEA,
KINNISIDE, CLEATOR

MR AND MRS P N TUPMAN, 2
RETREAT, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR D J MORGAN, CUMBRIAN
LODGE HOTEL, 58 GOSFORTH
ROAD, SEASCALE

KAHEL MIAH, 24 AIRLIE
AVENUE, LEEDS, LS8 4JL

PERSIMMON HOMES
LANCASHIRE, PERSIMMON
HOUSE, CATON ROAD,
LANCASTER BUSINESS PARK

MR J & MRS S DANIEL,
HAWFIELD, ASHLEY GROVE,
EGREMONT

MAGNUS HOMES LTD., PATON
HOUSE, VICTORIA VIADUCT,
CARLISLE

MR M REID, OUTRIGGS,
OUTRIGG, ST BEES

Approved with
Conditions

withdrawn

Approved with
Conditions

Deferred

Approved with
Conditions

Refused

Approved with
Cconditions

Approved with
conditions

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Delegated
Standard

Committee

Committee

Delegated
Standard



4/07/2676/0

4/07/2679/0

4/07/2686/0

4/07/2691/0

4/07/2692/0

4/07/2693/0

4/07/2696/0

13/12/2007

13/12/2007

10/12/2007

10/12/2007

10/12/2007

11/12/2007

11/12/2007

APPLICATION FOR TWO
STOREY DWELLING IN,
GARDEN

MARRS COTTAGE, LADY HALL,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACE
EXISTING GARAGE/STORE
MONO PITCHED ROOF, WITH
PITCHED SLATE ROOF,
INSTALLATION OF NEW WALL,
& DOORS TO SOUTH
ELEVATION

WINDERMERE ROAD, CRUMMOCK
AVENUE, , WOODHOUSE ROAD,
LOWESWATER AVENUE, ,
DEMOLITION OF PROPERTIES
AS PART OF A WIDER,
REGENERATION PROJECT

7, SNEBRO ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSIONS TO
PROVIDE FRONT PORCH,
STORE,, BREAKFAST AREA &
SUNROOM

123, MAIN STREET, ST
BEES, CUMBRIA.,
APPLICATION TO REMOVE TWwO
LEYLANDI FIR TREES,
WITHIN ST BEES
CONSERVATION AREA

ST BEGH'S PRIORY, COACH
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO
FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN
THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED
BUILDING

133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF GROUND FLOOR
BEDROOM AND BATHROOM

LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON,

Millom without

whitehaven

whitehaven

St Bees

whitehaven

Moresby

Arlecdon and
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MR AND MRS K WATSON,
TREETOPS, LADY HALL,
MILLOM

HOME NORTHWEST, ORCHARD
HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH,
KENDAL

MR & MRS A KEVERN, 7
SNEBRO ROAD, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

A S KEEP/G SHORT, 123
MAIN STREET, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA.

REV. M CARNEY, ST BEGH'S
PRIORY, COACH ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN

MISS J MAY, 133 MORESBY
PARKS ROAD, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN

MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL,

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with

Committee

Ccommittee

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated



4/07/2703/0 11/12/2007

4/07/2741/0 13/12/2007

23 Items listed.

>

CUMBRIA., NEW ENTRANCE
AND GARDEN ROOM

2, THORNTON ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
PLAYROOM AND BEDROOM
EXTENSION AND SINGLE
GARAGE

1 AND 3, MANOR GARDENS,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
APPLICATION TO REMOVE 1
ASH TREE, 2 SYCAMORE,
TREES AND PRUNE 1 ASH
TREE, AND CROWN THIN 1,
SYCAMORE TREE PROTECTED
BY A TREE PRESERVATION

Frizington

wh1itehaven

whitehaven
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FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA. Conditions

MR & MRS KING, 2 THORNTON Apprqvgd with
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA Conditions

MR G MYERS, 1 AND 3 MANOR Withdrawn
GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

Standard

Delegated
Standard

committee



