		IMPROVEMENTS TO PEDESTRIAN CYCLIST AND VEHICULAR, ACCESS AND CAR PARKING ENVIRONMENTAL ENHANCEMENTS, AND IMPLEMENTATIONS OF SITE FURNITURE SEATING,				
4/07/2622/0	13/12/2007	LAND ADJACENT TO, LINGLA BANK, FRIZINGTON,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 54 NO DWELLINGS, PROVISION OF, ASSOCIATED ROADS AND PUBLIC OPEN SPACE	Arlecdon and Frizington	STORY LAND & DEVELOPMENT, HILLCREST AVENUE, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA CA1 2QJ	Approved with Conditions	Committee
4/07/2628/0	11/12/2007	JUNCTION OF, FRIZINGTON ROAD/ MILL STREET,, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF SUPPORTING COLUMN FOR CCTV CAMERA	Arlecdon and Frizington	LEISURE & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS	Approved with Conditions	Committee
4/07/2629/0	11/12/2007	JUNCTION OF, LAPSTONE ROAD/, NEWTON STREET,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF SUPPORTING COLUMN FOR CCTV CAMERA	Millom	LEISURE & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS	Approved with Conditions	Committee
4/07/2630/0	11/12/2007	HARBOURSIDE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF SUPPORTING COLUMN FOR CCTV CAMERA	Whitehaven	LEISURE & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS	Approved with Conditions	Committee
4/07/2640/0	13/12/2007	SPUNHAM FARM, THE HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CONVERT BARN INTO 2 DWELLINGS, ERECT DETACHED, GARAGE, INSTALL SEPTIC TANK AND OIL STORAGE TANK, (REMOVE MODERN BLOCKED WALLED	Millom Without	D L, S L & C J FOX, SPUNHAM FARM, THE HILL, MILLOM	Approved with Conditions	Committee
			Page 1	1		

4/07/2644/0	12/12/2007	PLOT D, ROWLEE COTTAGE, NETHERTOWN, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., DETACHED DWELLING	Lowside Quarter	MR A KENMARE, ROCK LEA, KINNISIDE, CLEATOR	Approved with Conditions	Committee
4/07/2646/0	11/12/2007	2, THE RETREAT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SUB-STANDARD GARAGE,, ERECTION OF NEW DOUBLE GARAGE	whitehaven	MR AND MRS P N TUPMAN, 2 RETREAT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Withdrawn	Committee
4/07/2647/0	10/12/2007	CUMBRIA LODGE HOTEL, 58, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA., THREE WOODEN GAZEBOS IN BEER GARDEN, INCLUDING, ONE FOR USE AS A SMOKING SHELTER	Seascale	MR D J MORGAN, CUMBRIAN LODGE HOTEL, 58 GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE	Approved with Conditions	Committee
4/07/2648/0	12/12/2007	17, DUKE STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE TO FAST FOOD TAKE-AWAY	Whitehaven	KAHEL MIAH, 24 AIRLIE AVENUE, LEEDS, LS8 4JL	Deferred	Committee
4/07/2650/0	10/12/2007	PLOT 37A, LANGHORN COURT, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF ADDITIONAL TWO STOREY DETACHED, DWELLING ON APPROVED PLANNING PERMISSION, 4/06/2139	Egremont	PERSIMMON HOMES LANCASHIRE, PERSIMMON HOUSE, CATON ROAD, LANCASTER BUSINESS PARK	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2657/0	13/12/2007	PLOT 2, BLYTHE PLACE GARDENS, SEAMILL LANE,, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., NEW DWELLING	St Bees	MR J & MRS S DANIEL, HAWFIELD, ASHLEY GROVE, EGREMONT	Refused	Committee
4/07/2661/0	13/12/2007	PEARS HOUSE, HARBOURSIDE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATION AREA CONSENT FOR DEMOLITION	Whitehaven	MAGNUS HOMES LTD., PATON HOUSE, VICTORIA VIADUCT, CARLISLE	Approved with Conditions	Committee
4/07/2664/0	12/12/2007	OUTRIGGS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE	St Bees	MR M REID, OUTRIGGS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard

APPLICA	TION	FOR	TWO
STOREY	DWELL	ING	IN,
GARDEN			

4/07/2694/0 13/12/2007 MARS COTTAGE, LADY HALL, millow without MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACE EXISTING GARAGE/STORE MONO PITCHED ROOP, WITH PITCHED STATE ROOF, INSTALATION OF NEW WALL, ELEVATION 4/07/2679/0 13/12/2007 MINDERWESE ROAD, CRUMMOCK Whitehaven LOWESWATER, WOODHOUSE ROAD, LOWESWATER, WOODHOUSE ROAD, LOWESWATER AVENUE, WOODHOUSE ROAD, LOWESWATER AVENUE, ROAD, LOWESWATER AVENUE, ROAD, MIRCHOUSE, CASTLE GARTH, Conditions 4/07/2686/0 10/12/2007 7, SNEBRO ROAD, MIRCHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSIONS TO PROVIDE FRONT PORCH, STOKE, BREAKFAST AREA & SUNGOOM 4/07/2691/0 10/12/2007 123, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, CONSERVATION ROES ROAD, MIRCHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PAPILICATION TO FROM PITCHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PAPILICATION TO FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN ST BEES CONSERVATION RAEA 4/07/2692/0 10/12/2007 ST BECH'S PRIORY, COACH Whitehaven LEVILANDI FIR TREES CONSERVATION RAEA 4/07/2693/0 11/12/2007 133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPILICATION TO FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED BUILDING PARKS ROAD, MISS J MAY, 133 MORESBY PARKS ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPILICATION OF BEDROOM AND BATHROOM 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, AFIECDON and MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, Approved with Delegated Parks, WHITEHAVEN RECETOR OF GROUND FLOOR BEDROOM AND BATHROOM 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, AFIECDON and MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, Approved with Delegated Parks, WHITEHAVEN LOW MILL, APPROVED WITH DELEGATED BUILDING PARKS, WHITH BAYEN LOW MILL, A							
AVENUE,, WOODHOUSE ROAD, LOWESWATER AVENUE,, DEMOLITION OF PROPERTIES AS PART OF A WIDER, REGENERATION PROJECT 4/07/2686/0 10/12/2007 7, SNEBRO ROAD, MITCHAUSEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSIONS TO PROVIDE FRONT PORCH, STORE, BREAKFAST AREA & SUNROOM 4/07/2691/0 10/12/2007 123, MAIN STREET, ST St Bees BEES, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO REMOVE TWO LEYLANDI FIR TREES, WITHIN ST BEES CONSERVATION AREA CONSERVATION AREA CONSERVATION AREA CONSERVATION THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED BUILDING 4/07/2693/0 11/12/2007 133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS, ROAD, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN WHITEHAVEN CONSERVATION FILE WITHIN THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED BUILDING 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, AFIECDON AND BEDROOM AND BATHROOM 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, AFIECDON AND BEDROOM AND BATHROOM 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, AFIECDON AND BEDROOM AND BATHROOM 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, AFIECDON AND CONSERVATION AREA CONSERVATION APPLICATION APPLICATION APPLICATION TO FROM MILL, Approved with Conditions Con	4/07/2676/0	13/12/2007	MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACE EXISTING GARAGE/STORE MONO PITCHED ROOF, WITH PITCHED SLATE ROOF, INSTALLATION OF NEW WALL, & DOORS TO SOUTH	Millom Without	TREETOPS, LADY HALL,		Committee
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA, EXTENSIONS TO PROVIDE FRONT PORCH, STORE, BREAKFAST AREA & SUNROOM 4/07/2691/0 10/12/2007 123, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO REMOVE TWO LEYLANDI FIR TREES, WITHIN ST BEES CONSERVATION AREA 4/07/2692/0 10/12/2007 ST BEGH'S PRIORY, COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., POPLICATION TO FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED BUILDING 4/07/2693/0 11/12/2007 133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF GROUND FLOOR BEDROOM AND BATHROOM 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, Arlecdon and MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, Approved with Delegated MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, Approved with Delegated Delegated Delegated Standard MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, Approved with Delegated	4/07/2679/0	13/12/2007	AVENUE,, WOODHOUSE ROAD, LOWESWATER AVENUE,, DEMOLITION OF PROPERTIES AS PART OF A WIDER,	Whitehaven	HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH,		Committee
BEES, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO REMOVE TWO LEYLANDI FIR TREES, WITHEN ST BEES CONSERVATION AREA 4/07/2692/0 10/12/2007 ST BEGH'S PRIORY, COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. APPLICATION TO FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED BUILDING 4/07/2693/0 11/12/2007 133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHARDEN, COMBRIA., CHARDEN, CH	4/07/2686/0	10/12/2007	MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSIONS TO PROVIDE FRONT PORCH, STORE,, BREAKFAST AREA &	Whitehaven	SNEBRO ROAD, MIREHOUSE,		
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED BUILDING 4/07/2693/0 11/12/2007 133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, WHITEHAVEN MISS J MAY, 133 MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, Arlecdon and MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, Approved with Delegated	4/07/2691/0	10/12/2007	BEES, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO REMOVE TWO LEYLANDI FIR TREES, WITHIN ST BEES		MAIN STREET, ST BEES,		
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PARKS ROAD, MORESBY Conditions Standard PARKS, WHITEHAVEN BEDROOM AND BATHROOM 4/07/2696/0 11/12/2007 LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, Arlecdon and MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, Approved with Delegated	4/07/2692/0	10/12/2007	ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED	Whitehaven	PRIORY, COACH ROAD,		
	4/07/2693/0	11/12/2007	WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF GROUND FLOOR	Moresby	PARKS ROAD, MORESBY		
raue o	4/07/2696/0	11/12/2007	LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON,	Arlecdon and	•	Approved with	Delegated

		CUMBRIA., NEW ENTRANCE AND GARDEN ROOM	PA_DECD. Frizington	.TXT FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.	Conditions	Standard
4/07/2703/0	11/12/2007	2, THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PLAYROOM AND BEDROOM EXTENSION AND SINGLE GARAGE	Whitehaven	MR & MRS KING, 2 THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA		Delegated Standard
4/07/2741/0	13/12/2007	1 AND 3, MANOR GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO REMOVE 1 ASH TREE, 2 SYCAMORE, TREES AND PRUNE 1 ASH TREE, AND CROWN THIN 1, SYCAMORE TREE PROTECTED BY A TREE PRESERVATION	Whitehaven	MR G MYERS, 1 AND 3 MANOR GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	Withdrawn	Committee

23 Items listed.